

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15470/2025

M/s. Maa Tara Ceramics Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Tanushka Saxena, Adv. for Mr. Siddharth Bapna, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	-

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

27/10/2025

विद्वान अधिवक्ता याची के निवेदन पर पत्रावली चार सप्ताह पश्चात्
सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

LOKESH RAJ /27