

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15470/2025

M/s. Maa Tara Ceramics Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mehta, Sr. Adv. With Mr. Siddharth Bapna and Mr. Rahul Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

25/11/2025

Issue notice of the writ petition as well as stay application to the respondents, returnable by 18.12.2025.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

ashu /20